Streckenposten Langgons

Sonntag Langgons 31.03.2024

Lfd Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
1 956 Van der Weerd Sander
2 167 Denndorf Dean
3 82 Nauhaus Martin
4 227 Maximilian Alexander
5 87 Buczkowski Timo
6 507 Mokwa Jan
7 836 Gerke Philipp
8 121 Brachthiuser Julien
9 180 Kegel Marlon
10 380 Lob Phil Niklas
11 28 Leufgen Leon Henz,Dieter
12 Mendes
13 Mendes
14 Henz(L)

15 Brock T.

16 Brock F.

17 Bdohme J.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
Montag Langgons 01.04.2024
1 24 Saal Elisa
2 247 Saal Wolf
3 771 Kénemann Leon
4 Mendes
5 Brock T.

6 Brock F.
7 Béhme J.
8 68 Leufgen Luca Henz,Dieter
9 Henz (L)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




Streckenposten Grevenbroich

Samstag, den 13.04.2024 Grevenbroich

Lfd Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
1 410 Kellen Manfred
2 277 Sandkaulen Till
3 571 Dell Volker
4 67 Dell Jorg
5 667 de Groot Geert
6 765 Beaumont Gavin
7 726 Schulte-Lippern Kai
8 91 Krause Tobias
9 215 Mersch Moritz
10 138 Flohr Christopher
11 Mendes
12 Mendes
13 Brock T.

14 Brock F.

15 Henz Dieter
16 Henz(L)

17 155 Graebe Jan Veith
18 Graebe Nils
19 92 Kaiser Michael
20 555 Braun Viktor
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Sonntag, den 14.04.2024 Grevenbroich
1 201 Aeberhardt Ted Carlo
2 277 Sandkaulen Till
3 667 de Groot Geert
4 888 Faust Leon
5 645 Frohlig Rene
6 845 Fréhlig Detlev
7 414 Fischer Samuel Luca
8 112 Fourate Maximilian
9 155 Graebe Jan Veith
10 Graebe Nils
11 Mendes
12 Brock T.

13 Brock F.

14 Henz Dieter
15 Henz(L)

16 2 Klute Laura
17 153 Appelt Philipp
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




Streckenposten Euenheim

Mittwoch, den 01.05.2024 Euenheim
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Startnr.

Name

Vorname

Vertreten durch

Unterschrift

133

Schubert

Niklas

13

Schubert

Marcel

25

Sauer

Louis

Fam.Mendes

187

Huter

Patrick

12

Fourate

Noah

Brock

T

Brock

F

78

Krings

Peter
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275

Weinberg

Ben




Streckenposten Wilnsdorf

Samstag, den 25.05.2024 Wilnsdorf

Startnr. Name Vorname

-
o
o

Vertreten durch

Unterschrift

576 Appel Timo

811 Eryaman Tanel

222 Reitmeier Kay

21 Bahn Nina

23 Bahn Max

191 Knust Nevio

442 Petraschow Artem

602 Zeyen Tim
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300 Miller Julian

10 Mendes

11 Mendes

12 Henz (L)

13 Henz Dieter

14 318 Haase Raphael

Sonntag, den 26.05.2024 Wilnsdorf

400 Baak Matthaus

258 Arps Thorsten

1 Knapp Jens

Mendes

Henz Dieter

1
2
3
4
5 Henz (L)
6
7
8
9




Streckenposten Grenzland

Samstag, den 01.06.2024 Grenzland

Lfd Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
1 904 Seelhof Nils
2 893 Wisniewski Phillip
3 611 Strkalj Fina
4 591 Ozhan Malik
5 846 Ullrich Karl
6 338 Lob Kati
7 Mendes
8 Brock F.

9 Brock T.

10 Henz (L)

11 Henz (L) Dieter
12 245 Richartz Noa
13 150 Kock Fynn
14 810 Bluder Paul
15 77 Hartwig Steven
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
Sonntag, den 02.06.2024 Grenzland
1 212 Wirth Paul
2 747 Depping Mio
3 211 Jahncke Nele
4 Mendes
5 Brock F.

6 Brock T.

7 Henz (L)

8 Henz (L) Dieter
9 150 Kock Fynn
10 276 Weinberg Luis
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




Streckenposten Radevormwald

Samstag, den 15.06.2024 Radevormwald

Lfd Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
1 249 Miihlinghaus Martin
2 412 Wegener Daniel
3 611 Strkalj Stipo

4 125 Wirth Valentin
5 953 Brunen Sascha
6 Mendes

7 Brock F.

8 Brock T.

9 Mendes

10 74 Jocker Nils

11 1

12 130 Raesfeld Nils

13 178 Blider Daniel
14 790 Deisenroth Marc
15 808 Hauswirth Henry
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sonntag, den 16.06.2024 Radevormwald
1 272 Jacobs Elmar
2 441 Hausmann Livia

3 141 Willsch Andre’
4 211 Jahncke Neele
5 Jahncke Lars

6 999 Biddemann Andre’
7 303 Oster Markus
8 601 Wagener Tom

9 581 Wagener Christian
10 Mendes

11 Brock F.

12 Brock T.

13 404 Valdor Thomas
14 721 Schmidt Jonathan
15 902 Chalupa Robin
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




Streckenposten Bielstein

Samstag, den 06.07.2024 Bielstein

Lfd Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
1 573 May Lars
2 152 May Dennis
3 474 Grigo Max
4 148 Heidtke Nils
5 251 Willems Leon
6 321 Borawski Tim
7 181 Gob Frederic
8 891 Ullrich Paul
9 Mendes
10 Brock T.
11 Brock F.
12 Henz(L)
13 Henz(L) Dieter
14 78 Krings Peter
15 131 Moldenhauer Tom
16 800 Ebbing Jim
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38




Streckenposten Bielstein

Sonntag, den 07.07.2024 Bielstein

Lfd

Startnr.

Name

Vorname

Vertreten durch

Unterschrift

806

Brzoska

Daniel

88

Patzer

Daniel

328

Tobschall

Marco

Mendes

Brock

Brock

Henz(L)

Henz(L)

Dieter
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Streckenposten Weilerswist

Samstag 07.09.2024 Weilerswist

Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
525 Eickhoff Christopher
42 Knorndel Timo

Mendes

Brock T.

Brock F.

Henz(L)
Henz Dieter

Mendes

-
o
o
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Sonntag 08.09.2024 Weilerswist

1 127 Giancone Damiano
2 911 Schmidt Dominik
3 147 Depping Sarah

4 Mendes
5 Brock
6

7

8

9

Brock F.

Henz(L)
Henz Dieter

Mendes




Streckenposten Wachenberg

Samstag 14.09.2024 Wachenberg

-
o
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Startnr.

Name

Vorname

Vertreten durch

Unterschrift

Bohme J.

Brock

T.

Brock

F.

Henz (L)

Henz (L)

Dieter

259

Schmidt

John
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Sonntag 15.0

9.2024 Wachenber

g

73

v.Stippen

Jos

914

Richter

Christopher

7

Gaumann

Leon Bennet

767

Knapp

Ari Pekka

Peitzsch

Leonard

309

Benner

Sam

Bohme

J.

Brock

T.

1
2
3
4
5 288
6
7
8
9

Brock

F.

Henz (L)

Henz (L)

Dieter

12 336

Lickhof

Sebastian

13 499

Schmidt

Markus




Streckenposten Grevenbroich

Samstag, den

21.09.2024 Grevenbroich

Lfd Startnr. Name Vorname Vertreten durch Unterschrift
1 122 Briser Justin
2 454 lhrlich Ben
3 520 Ley Marius
4 Mendes
5 Mendes
6 Brock T.

7 Brock F.
8 Henz(L.)
9 Henz(L.) Dieter

10 120 de Lange Lewin
11 55 Gaas Braun Maik
12 621 Dammann Michael
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
Sonntag, den 22.09.2024 Grevenbroich
1 995 Stich Lenny
2 654 Schmidtke Volker
3 765 Beaumont Gavin
4 287 Fiedler Marc-John
5 Mendes
6 Brock T.

7 Brock F.

8 Henz(L.)

9 Henz(L.) Dieter
10 51 Hausmann Ronnie
11 621 Dammann Michael
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




Streckenposten Itterbeck

Samstag 28.09.2024 Itterbeck

-
o
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Startnr.

Name

Vorname

Vertreten durch

Unterschrift

306

Sommer-Frisch

Soey

Brock

T

Brock

F

522

Diever

Margriet
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nntag 29.0

9.2024 Itterbeck

73

v.Stippen

Jos

185

Winkelkotter

Jens

117

Holscher

Marcel

301

Hilbrich

Lea

Brock

T

Brock

F




